
April 2013 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP
Albany 4,209 0 0 2,959 0 295 861 0 0 0
Allegany 574 0 0 0 399 0 43 0 0 0
Broome 2,758 0 0 129 0 0 371 2,258 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,370 0 0 0 706 0 436 0 0 0
Cayuga 1,488 0 0 0 0 0 361 990 0 0
Chautauqua 1,770 0 0 0 576 0 1,111 0 0 0
Chemung 792 0 0 0 0 0 78 714 0 0
Chenango 830 0 0 10 0 0 193 627 0 0
Clinton 1,478 0 0 0 0 301 607 570 0 0
Columbia 1,340 0 0 851 0 73 416 0 0 0
Cortland 907 0 0 0 0 0 541 300 0 0
Delaware 748 0 0 173 0 44 270 261 0 0
Dutchess 5,642 0 0 197 0 1,091 1,141 0 0 0
Erie 11,451 0 0 0 3,341 0 2,338 0 0 0
Essex 757 0 0 22 0 81 339 315 0 0
Franklin 660 0 0 0 0 0 151 509 0 0
Fulton 1,276 0 0 419 0 72 745 40 0 0
Genesee 905 0 0 0 788 0 117 0 0 0
Greene 855 0 0 530 0 79 246 0 0 0
Hamilton 88 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 0 0
Herkimer 1,635 0 0 32 0 0 1,063 518 0 0
Jefferson 1,836 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,836 0 0
Lewis 826 0 0 0 0 0 44 782 0 0
Livingston 947 0 0 0 0 0 92 855 0 0
Madison 1,238 0 0 16 0 0 262 869 0 0
Monroe 11,029 0 0 0 0 0 737 10,292 0 0
Montgomery 1,342 0 0 617 0 69 613 43 0 0
Nassau 26,909 1,740 9,580 0 0 0 4,756 0 3,918 2,200
Niagara 2,968 0 0 0 1,693 0 1,275 0 0 0
Oneida 4,380 0 0 25 0 0 2,184 1,808 0 0
Onondaga 7,514 0 0 0 0 0 2,644 2,976 0 0
Ontario 1,893 0 0 0 0 0 44 1,849 0 0
Orange 8,418 2,062 0 100 0 1,993 1,548 0 0 0
Orleans 680 0 0 0 159 0 306 215 0 0
Oswego 2,556 0 0 0 0 0 941 562 0 0
Otsego 1,127 0 0 295 0 0 309 523 0 0
Putnam 1,918 0 0 0 0 1,124 794 0 0 0
Rensselaer 2,659 0 0 1,913 0 148 535 0 0 0
Rockland 8,409 573 0 0 0 2,511 3,388 0 0 0
St. Lawrence 1,754 0 0 0 0 0 111 1,643 0 0
Saratoga 3,796 0 0 2,584 0 259 953 0 0 0
Schenectady 3,336 0 0 1,776 0 175 1,385 0 0 0
Schoharie 600 0 0 511 0 42 47 0 0 0
Schuyler 260 0 0 0 0 0 24 236 0 0
Seneca 502 0 0 0 0 0 0 502 0 0
Steuben 1,366 0 0 0 0 0 183 1,183 0 0
Suffolk 37,063 3,945 0 0 0 9,117 7,573 0 4,435 2,158
Sullivan 1,813 0 0 0 0 187 216 0 0 0
Tioga 595 0 0 57 0 0 97 441 0 0
Tompkins 1,097 0 0 0 0 0 209 520 0 0
Ulster 3,216 0 0 334 0 386 740 0 0 0
Warren 1,504 0 0 504 0 223 777 0 0 0
Washington 1,525 0 0 561 0 172 792 0 0 0
Wayne 2,019 0 0 0 0 0 173 1,846 0 0
Westchester 15,825 1,436 0 0 0 3,177 1,922 0 0 684
Wyoming 677 0 0 0 507 0 170 0 0 0
Yates 434 0 0 0 0 0 0 434 0 0
Bronx 14,686 2,099 2,290 0 0 0 2,070 0 3,496 641
Kings 39,179 767 19,043 0 0 0 3,887 0 3,626 1,432
New York 8,026 472 2,282 0 0 0 1,241 0 1,183 436
Queens 40,952 1,136 14,851 0 0 0 5,631 0 4,523 3,316
Richmond 6,275 56 4,008 0 0 0 1,049 0 275 357
Total 314,682 14,286 52,054 14,615 8,169 21,619 61,199 36,556 21,456 11,224

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP
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Albany 4,209
Allegany 574
Broome 2,758
Cattaraugus 1,370
Cayuga 1,488
Chautauqua 1,770
Chemung 792
Chenango 830
Clinton 1,478
Columbia 1,340
Cortland 907
Delaware 748
Dutchess 5,642
Erie 11,451
Essex 757
Franklin 660
Fulton 1,276
Genesee 905
Greene 855
Hamilton 88
Herkimer 1,635
Jefferson 1,836
Lewis 826
Livingston 947
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Monroe 11,029
Montgomery 1,342
Nassau 26,909
Niagara 2,968
Oneida 4,380
Onondaga 7,514
Ontario 1,893
Orange 8,418
Orleans 680
Oswego 2,556
Otsego 1,127
Putnam 1,918
Rensselaer 2,659
Rockland 8,409
St. Lawrence 1,754
Saratoga 3,796
Schenectady 3,336
Schoharie 600
Schuyler 260
Seneca 502
Steuben 1,366
Suffolk 37,063
Sullivan 1,813
Tioga 595
Tompkins 1,097
Ulster 3,216
Warren 1,504
Washington 1,525
Wayne 2,019
Westchester 15,825
Wyoming 677
Yates 434
Bronx 14,686
Kings 39,179
New York 8,026
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Richmond 6,275
Total 314,682

County Total

HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,322 0 0 1,267 0 0 0 0 624
0 1,425 0 0 0 0 0 4,347 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4,715 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 363 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1,133 761 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 474
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 781 272 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

1,563 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 374
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3,494 0 6,341 0 0

1,410 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 368 0 0 0

793 0 0 623 0 0 0 0 340
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8,606 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3,026 0 512 0 220 0 332
0 0 3,273 0 1,255 0 5,317 0 579
0 0 1,065 0 784 0 323 0 240
0 0 5,439 0 2,691 0 2,534 0 831
0 0 0 0 11 0 519 0 0

15,935 1,425 12,803 1,890 8,747 2,348 21,615 4,790 3,951
HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


